
Western District Bar Advisory Committee

ADDRESS PHONE NO. FAX NO.

Charles Tucker
Assistant United States Trustee
Charles.Tucker@usdoj.gov

200 W. Capitol, Suite 1200
Little Rock, AR 72201

(501) 324-7357 (501) 324-7388

Joyce Bradley Babin
Chapter 13 Trustee
jbabin@13ark.com

P.O. Box 8064
Little Rock, AR 72203-8064

(501) 537-2500 (501) 537-2501

Richard Cox
Chapter 7 Trustee
rlcpa@hsnp.com

835 Central Ave., Ste. 510
Hot Springs, AR 71901-5310

(501) 623-1759 (501) 624-3387

Jill Jacoway
Debtor Attorney
jacowaylaw@sbcglobal.net

P.O. Drawer 3456
Fayetteville, AR 72702-3456

(479) 521-2621

Theresa Pockrus
NIXON LAW FIRM
Debtor Attorney
theresa@nixonlaw.com

2340 Green Acres Road, Ste. 12
Fayetteville, AR 72703

(479) 582-0020

Jeff Conner
CONNER LAW FIRM
Debtor Attorney
rjclawyer@aol.com

3398 E. Hunstville Rd.
P.O. Box 3546
Fayetteville, AR 72702-3546

(479) 443-8080 (479) 443-8084

Stanley Bond
attybond@me.com

P.O. Box 1893
Fayetteville, AR 72701-1893

(479) 444-0255 (479) 444-7141

Don Brady
Debtor Attorney
brlaw8888@sbcglobal.net

216 ½ E. Emma Ave.
Springdale, AR 72764

(479) 927-9062 (479) 927-9039

John Blair
Debtor Attorney
johnmblair@sbcglobal.net

P.O. Box 1715
Rogers, AR 72757-1715

(479) 631-0100 (479) 631-8052

Lee Kuykendall
Debtor Attorney
elkatty@aol.com

P.O. Box 184
Fort Smith, AR 72902-0184

(479) 782-5297 (479) 782-5184

Kathryn Stocks
WARNER, SMITH & HARRIS
Creditor Attorney
kstocks@warnersmith.com

P.O. Box 1626
Fort Smith, AR 72902-1626

(479) 782-6041

Jack Dickerson
Debtor Attorney
jack@dickersonlawfirm.com

P.O. Box 6400
Hot Springs, AR 71902-6400

(501) 321-4931



Marc Honey
HONEY LAW FIRM
Debtor Attorney
mhoney@honeylawfirm.com

P.O. Box 1254
Hot Springs, AR 71902

(501) 321-1007 (501) 321-1255

James Sprott
Creditor Attorney
jimsprott@windstream.net

P.O. Box 1800
Harrison, AR 72601

(870) 741-3633

Jean Rolfs
Clerk of Court
jean_rolfs@areb.uscourts.gov

300 W. 2nd Street
Little Rock, AR 72201

(501) 918-5506 (501) 918-5505

Phil Principe
Chief Deputy Clerk
phil_principe@areb.uscourts.gov

300 W. 2nd Street
Little Rock, AR 72201

(501) 918-5509 (501) 918-5505

Karen Waldroff
Automation Manager
karen_waldroff@areb.uscourts.gov

300 W. 2nd Street
Little Rock, AR 72201

(501) 918-5560 (501) 918-5558

Kay Greenhaw
Divisional Manager
kay_greenhaw@arwb.uscourts.gov

35 E. Mountain St.
Fayetteville, AR 72701

(479) 582-9803 (479) 582-9820


